
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 707 567 70 70

2 County Durham 663 543 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 182 Joe Halpin Tyne & Wear 150 50 50 50
2 189 Simi Adewumi County Durham 142 48 48 46

3= 183 Tom Craig Tyne & Wear 140 48 44 48
3= 184 Lewis McManus Tyne & Wear 140 50 46 44
5= 185 Cameron Mather Tyne & Wear 137 45 42 50
5= 190 Joseph Downing County Durham 137 42 47 48
7 191 Ryan Arthur County Durham 136 44 50 42
8 187 Ian Wildish Tyne & Wear 135 46 47 42
9 186 Lewis Liddle Tyne & Wear 133 45 44 44

10 192 Zac Renwick County Durham 128 40 42 46
11 193 jack Young County Durham 122 42 40 40
12 194 Moyo Adewumi County Durham 120 40 40 40



Team Results County Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 707 567 70 70

2 County Durham 663 543 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
189 Simi Adewumi 2LR 22.9 22.9 2 48
189 Simi Adewumi S 9.00 8.97 8.43 9.00 2 48
189 Simi Adewumi SLJ 2.27 2.06 2.30 2.30 3 46
190 Joseph Downing 2LR 23.6 23.6 5 42
190 Joseph Downing SB 80 80 2= 47
190 Joseph Downing STJ 7.10 6.96 7.15 7.15 2 48
191 Ryan Arthur 4LR 47.9 47.9 4 44
191 Ryan Arthur S 10.60 11.05 10.90 11.05 1 50
191 Ryan Arthur SLJ 2.23 2.06 2.11 2.23 5 42
192 Zac Renwick 4LR 48.6 48.6 6 40
192 Zac Renwick SB 76 76 5 42
192 Zac Renwick STJ 6.15 6.52 7.05 7.05 3 46
193 jack Young 4LR 48.5 48.5 5 42
193 jack Young SB 67 67 6 40
193 jack Young SLJ 1.69 1.99 1.84 1.99 6 40
194 Moyo Adewumi 2LR 25.1 25.1 6 40
194 Moyo Adewumi S 6.40 5.89 0.00 6.40 6 40
194 Moyo Adewumi STJ 6.75 0.00 5.47 6.75 6 40



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 707 567 70 70

2 County Durham 663 543 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
182 Joe Halpin 4LR 46.0 46.0 1 50
182 Joe Halpin SB 87 87 1 50
182 Joe Halpin STJ 7.31 7.25 7.04 7.31 1 50
183 Tom Craig 4LR 46.8 46.8 2 48
183 Tom Craig SB 78 78 4 44
183 Tom Craig SLJ 2.33 2.27 2.32 2.33 2 48
184 Lewis McManus 2LR 22.2 22.2 1 50
184 Lewis McManus S 8.86 8.91 8.53 8.91 3 46
184 Lewis McManus STJ 6.80 6.79 7.00 7.00 4 44
185 Cameron Mather 2LR 23.1 23.1 3= 45
185 Cameron Mather S 6.60 6.45 6.90 6.90 5 42
185 Cameron Mather SLJ 2.50 2.50 2.42 2.50 1 50
186 Lewis Liddle 2LR 23.1 23.1 3= 45
186 Lewis Liddle S 6.87 8.37 7.96 8.37 4 44
186 Lewis Liddle SLJ 2.24 2.29 2.27 2.29 4 44
187 Ian Wildish 4LR 47.7 47.7 3 46
187 Ian Wildish SB 80 80 2= 47
187 Ian Wildish STJ 6.77 6.68 6.71 6.77 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 184 Lewis McManus 22.2 50
2 County Durham orange 189 Simi Adewumi 22.9 48

3= Tyne & Wear blue 185 Cameron Mather 23.1 45
3= Tyne & Wear blue 186 Lewis Liddle 23.1 45
5 County Durham orange 190 Joseph Downing 23.6 42
6 County Durham orange 194 Moyo Adewumi 25.1 40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 182 Joe Halpin 46.0 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 183 Tom Craig 46.8 48
3 Tyne & Wear blue 187 Ian Wildish 47.7 46
4 County Durham orange 191 Ryan Arthur 47.9 44
5 County Durham orange 193 jack Young 48.5 42
6 County Durham orange 192 Zac Renwick 48.6 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 0.0 1:33.1 1:33.1 70.0
2 00 County Durham orange 0.0 1:37.7 1:37.7 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 0.0 1:30.0 1:30.0 70.0
2 00 County Durham orange 0.0 1:32.6 1:32.6 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham orange 191 Ryan Arthur 11.05 50
2 County Durham orange 189 Simi Adewumi 9.00 48
3 Tyne & Wear blue 184 Lewis McManus 8.91 46
4 Tyne & Wear blue 186 Lewis Liddle 8.37 44
5 Tyne & Wear blue 185 Cameron Mather 6.90 42
6 County Durham orange 194 Moyo Adewumi 6.40 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 182 Joe Halpin 87 50
2= County Durham orange 190 Joseph Downing 80 47
2= Tyne & Wear blue 187 Ian Wildish 80 47
4 Tyne & Wear blue 183 Tom Craig 78 44
5 County Durham orange 192 Zac Renwick 76 42
6 County Durham orange 193 jack Young 67 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 185 Cameron Mather 2.50 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 183 Tom Craig 2.33 48
3 County Durham orange 189 Simi Adewumi 2.30 46
4 Tyne & Wear blue 186 Lewis Liddle 2.29 44
5 County Durham orange 191 Ryan Arthur 2.23 42
6 County Durham orange 193 jack Young 1.99 40



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 182 Joe Halpin 7.31 50
2 County Durham orange 190 Joseph Downing 7.15 48
3 County Durham orange 192 Zac Renwick 7.05 46
4 Tyne & Wear blue 184 Lewis McManus 7.00 44
5 Tyne & Wear blue 187 Ian Wildish 6.77 42
6 County Durham orange 194 Moyo Adewumi 6.75 40
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